

A .23767

110 14048 11-13 Noro 14048

82872 TRUST DEED ..., 19⁷³, between THIS TRUST DEED, made this 27th day of September CARL L. SNYDER AND IVA M. SNYDER, husband and wife

FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION of Klamath Falls, Oregon, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the United States, as beneficiary;

33

1.

\$ 1.64.

YEX. The

1570

1<u>5</u> 13

M 5 ------

2

The grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to the trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the property in Klamath County, Oregon, described as: Lot 4 in Block 12, FIRST ADDITION TO KALAMPH RIVER ACRES, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County

Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

It be non-ennecliable by the grantor during the full term of the policy thus and during the second s

beneficiary in cruss as a context of other charges when they shall become due nume, taxes, assessments of other charges when they shall become due payable. While the granitor is to pay any and all taxes, assessments and other ress leveled or assessed negative add property, or anus begin to hear the real and also to pay premiums on all insurance sauce begin to hear the such as the pay and the property and the theorem (is upon said property, such payments are to be made through the bene-cies upon said property, and the such as the constitution of the such as and hear and the such as a shown by or other charges, and to pay ind all taxes, assessments and other charges leved or improve the collector metrics or their representations and to statements authority the insurance carriers or their representations and to charge and to the materian of the low of the there are assessments on the statements authority of insurance carriers or their representations and to charge and to the insurance carriers or to withdraw the assessments of a defect in any in-no event to hold the beneficiary responsible of failure to have any insur-ance property and the beneficiary hereby is authorized, in the or apply any and the beneficiary hereby insurance company and to any in-ter company and the beneficiary hereby is authorized. In the construction is to compare the author the minetaneous failed with a subtoriar is the construction in the authorized is a construction of the inducted form any in-ter contex encounts of the inducted factors are been any in-ter contex receipts upon the built and the antipy and the company and the beneficiary hereby is authorized. In the antipy any the company and the beneficiary hereby is authorized in the same the in-

shall be \$5.00. 3. As additional security, grantor hereby assigns continuance of house trusts all rents, lastress - soyaitles perty affected dy this deer and of any pray indeby son grantor shows the source of any present proper-ties performance of any present hereander, grantor sh let all such rents, issues, royaitles and apply

10.17

14050

No.

NAA THE HELL

date se

required by law follow

notice of sale, the him in said notice order as he may de awfal money of the the reaction the trustee shall of sale, eithr termine, at y United State any port

sells pursuant to the (2) ving

-1

: |

54

1

24

5

1

捕

inures to the benefit of, and binds $\overline{}$

any portion of said property by particular may postpone the sa		and the Hay and year first above written.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said granter he	as hereunto set nis rapid and	seal the day and year first above written.
	Qu	John your (SEAL)
HILLVEIT STATE OF HILL BS. (441 + County of HILL BS.	Cettler	73, before me, the undersigned, a
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that on this day THIS IS TO CERTIFY that on this day Notary Public in and for said county and state, per CARI, L. SNYDER AND IVA 1.	sonally appeared the within name SNYDER, husband and	wife
Notary Public in and for said county and state, particular to the same state of the	or the us and purposes therein ex	pressed. ai the day and year last above written.
(SEAL) MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 47	Notary Public for	Orggon ARY PUBLIC, FIRST JUDICIAL CIRCUIT State of Hawaii
Loan No.		STATE OF OREGON) County of Klamath ∫
TRUST DEED	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN-	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 18th day of OCTOBER, 1973 at 11;57 o'clock A M., and recorded in book M.73 on page 14049. Record of Mortgages of said County.
TO FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION Bopoliciary	TIES WHERE USED.)	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.

affixed. WM. D. MILNE

REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE

To be used only when obligations have been paid.

Boneficia

Atler Recording Return To: FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS 540 Main St. Klamath Falls, Oregon

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indobledness secured by the foregoing trust doed. All sums secured by said trust deed or been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, an payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed summaries to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said studies) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate new held by you under the TO: William pursuant trust dee

FEE \$ 1.00

First Federal Savings and Loan Association, Beneficiary

DATED

31 5

County Clerk

136